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NOODLE/RICE

Steam Rice

Chow Mein Fun ¥

Chow Mein

Fried Rice

Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein Fun ¥
Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein

Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice

Chicken or Pork Chow Mein Funyi
Chicken or Pork CHow Mein
Chicken or Pork Fried Rice
Combination Chow Mein or Fried Rice

VEGETABLE
Vegetable Delight

Fried Banana

Eag Plant w/ Garlic Sauce
Mushroom w/ Garlic Sauce
Green Beans

Kung Pao Tofu J)

Tofu w/ Garlic Sauce

BEEF

Beef w/ Broccoli
Beef Chop Suey
Green Bean Beef
Kung Pao Beef
Bell Pepper Beef
Mongolian Beef

S.

$18.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$36.99

$25.99
$26.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99

$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$33.99
$36.99
$36.99

M.
$23.99
$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$42.99
$42.99
$42.99
$37.99
$37.99

$37.99
$45.99

$33.99
$34.99
$36.99
$36.99
$36.99
$36.99
$36.99

$42.99
$42.99
$42.99
$42.99
$45.99
$45.99

L.

$38.99
$56.99
$56.99
$56.99
$78.99
$78.99
$78.99
$72.99
$72.99
$72.99
$82.99

$59.99
$63.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99

$78.99
$78.99
$78.99
$78.99
$82.99
$82.99

CHICKEN

Salt & Pepper Chicken
Broccoli Chicken

Green Bean Chicken
Mushroom Chicken
CurryChicken )
Kung Pao Chicken S
General Tso’s Chicken
Orange Chicken

Black Pepper Chicken
Terlyaki Chicken

PORK
BBQ Pork
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

Sweet & Sour Pork Chop v
Black Bean Sauce Spare Ribs

SEAFOOD
Shrimp Chop Suey
Kung Pao Shrimp _f)
Salty Pepper Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Broccoli
Seafood Delight W
Szechuan Shrimp W
Coconut Shrimp

S.

$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99
$32.99
$32.99

$35.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99

$37.99
$37.99
$37.99
$37.99
$37.99
$37.99
$37.99

M.

$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39,99
$39.99
$39.99
$39,99
$40.99
$42.99

M.
$45.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99

M.
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
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L.

$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99
$76.99
$78.99

L.
$82.99
$75.99
$75.99
$75.99

L.
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99

$89.99
$89.99
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