

NOODLE/RICE

	S.	M.	L.
Steam Rice	\$18.99	\$23.99	\$38.99
Chow Mein Fun ★	\$23.99	\$32.99	\$56.99
Chow Mein	\$23.99	\$32.99	\$56.99
Fried Rice	\$23.99	\$32.99	\$56.99
Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein Fun ★	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Chicken or Pork Chow Mein Fun ★	\$30.99	\$37.99	\$72.99
Chicken or Pork Chow Mein	\$30.99	\$37.99	\$72.99
Chicken or Pork Fried Rice	\$30.99	\$37.99	\$72.99
Combination Chow Mein or Fried Rice	\$36.99	\$45.99	\$82.99

VEGETABLE

	S.	M.	L.
Vegetable Delight	\$25.99	\$33.99	\$59.99
Fried Banana ★	\$26.99	\$34.99	\$63.99
Egg Plant w/ Garlic Sauce	\$27.99	\$36.99	\$65.99
Mushroom w/ Garlic Sauce	\$27.99	\$36.99	\$65.99
Green Beans	\$27.99	\$36.99	\$65.99
Kung Pao Tofu 🍴	\$27.99	\$36.99	\$65.99
Tofu w/ Garlic Sauce	\$27.99	\$36.99	\$65.99

BEEF

	S.	M.	L.
Beef w/ Broccoli	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Beef Chop Suey	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Green Bean Beef	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Kung Pao Beef	\$33.99	\$42.99	\$78.99
Bell Pepper Beef	\$36.99	\$45.99	\$82.99
Mongolian Beef	\$36.99	\$45.99	\$82.99

CHICKEN

	S.	M.	L.
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Broccoli Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Green Bean Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Mushroom Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Curry Chicken 🍴	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Kung Pao Chicken 🍴	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
General Tso's Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Orange Chicken	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Black Pepper Chicken	\$32.99	\$40.99	\$76.99
Teriyaki Chicken	\$32.99	\$42.99	\$78.99

PORK

	S.	M.	L.
BBQ Pork	\$35.99	\$45.99	\$82.99
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop ★	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Sweet & Sour Pork Chop ★	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99
Black Bean Sauce Spare Ribs	\$30.99	\$39.99	\$75.99

SEAFOOD

	S.	M.	L.
Shrimp Chop Suey	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Kung Pao Shrimp 🍴	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Salty Pepper Shrimp	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Shrimp w/ Broccoli	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Seafood Delight ★	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Szechuan Shrimp ★	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99
Coconut Shrimp ★	\$37.99	\$49.99	\$89.99